OTHER INSTITUTIONS ONLINE TRANSFER DAILY LIMIT



MEMBER DETAILS				
NAME ACCOUNT NUMBER ADDRESS				
DAILY LIMIT DETAI	LS			
TRANSFER TO OTHER INSTITUTION	□ \$1,000 □ \$1,500 □ \$2,000 □ Above \$2,000 □ Approved by:			
DAILY LIMIT	IMPORTANT: Limits above \$2,000.00 BZD requires HRCU's approval			
TERMS & AGREEMENT				
I agree that my use of the Member Online Access and its services will be in accordance with the				
terms and conditions and signifies both my acknowledgement and acceptance of all the terms				
and conditions for the use of these services.				
	e read and understand the conditions at the back of the form and agree to bound by them.			

OTHER INSTITUTIONS ONLINE TRANSFER DAILY LIMIT



MEMBER'S RESPONSIBILITY:

The member is solely responsible for any errors made when transferring funds to other institutions online. This includes, but is not limited to, entering incorrect account numbers, incorrect payment amounts, or selecting the wrong payment metho.

LIABILITY FOR ERRORS:

If any errors are made during the online funds transfer, the member will be liable for any resulting fees or charges incurred by HRCU or the beneficiary institution. This may include fees for returned payments, overdrafts, and other related charges.

REPORTING ERRORS:

If a member realizes they have made an error during an online funds transfer, they must immediately contact HRCU to report the error. Failure to report an error in a timely manner may result in additional fees or charges.

RESOUTION OF ERRORS:

HRCU will make reasonable efforts to resolve any errors made during an online funds transfer, but we are not responsible for any losses or damages that result from such errors.

FRAUDULENT ACTIVITY:

If we suspect that fraudulent activity has occurred during an online funds transfer, we reserve the right to take appropriate action, including but not limited to freezing the member's account, reporting the incident to law enforcement, and pursuing legal action to recover any losses.

GOVERNING LAW

These terms and conditions shall be governed by the Laws of Belize.

	_		
MEMBER-OWNER		HRCU-EMPLOYEE	
	DATE		

Contact Information
Holy Redeemer Credit Union Ltd
+501 280-4320 | +501 280-5644
www.hrcubelize.org
manager@hrcubelize.org